
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

Nr. 
494 
919 
479 
515 
22 

574 
110 
589 
655 
567 
772 
480 
592 
744 
714 
611 
404 
422 
363 
127 
701 
151 
111 
905 
162 
526 
457 
138 
466 
101 

5 
11 

427 
23 

312 
3 

488 
539 
518 
641 

Name 
Maximilian Werner 
Maximilian Ernecker 
Vitezslav Marek 
Mads Fredsoe 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Gyan Doensen 
Richard Paat 
Tyla Van de Poel 
Romeo Pikand 
Levi Schrik 
Janis Martins Reisulis
Kasimir Hindersson 
Freddie Bartlett 
Sebastian Leok 
Markuss Ozolins 
Markuss Kokins 
Matias Miettinen 
Sebastian B Lorenzen
Lyonel Reichl 
Niklas Ohm 
Marius Adomaitis 
Dawid Zaremba 
Zoltan Ordog 
Colin Sarre 
Tomas Ptacek 
Jacob Melgaard Pede
Paul Neunzling 
Jan-Erik Kettner 
Vaclav Janout 
David Kadlecek 
Frederik Rahn Stampe
Florian Brauns 
Mick Kennedy 
Oscar Denzau 
Noe Zumstein 
Linus Jung 
Aaron Kowatsch 
Seweryn Gazda 
Douwe Van Mechgele
Tomass Saicans 

FNM 
DMSB 
AMF 
ACCR 
DMU 
DMU 
KNMV 
EMF 
FMB 
EMF 
KNMV 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
SVEMO 
EMF 
LaMSF 
LaMSF 
SML 
DMU 
LMV 
DMSB 
LMSF 
PZM 
FRM 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMU 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
FMB 
LaMSF 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU-Jena 
AUT-Berg im Attergau 
CZE-Pardubice 
DNK-Odense 
DNK-Padborg 
NLD-Swalmen 
EST-Järveküla 
BEL/ Herenthout 
EST-Viljandi 
NLD-Rijen 
LVA-Ragana 
FIN-Mustio 
SWE-Aplared 
EST-Tartu 
LVA/ Garkalnes novads 
LVA-Tukums 
FIN/ vantaa 
DNK-Silkeborg 
LIE-Frümsen 
DEU-Schwerin 
LTU-Šiauliai 
POL-Zukowo 
ROU/ Ojdula 
DEU-Hassfurt 
CZE-Sobiov 
DNK/ Arden 
DEU-Pinnow 
DEU-Oranienburg 
CZE/ Strakonice 
CZE-Duba 
DNK-Brabrand 
DEU/ Beckdorf 
NLD-De Lier 
DEU-Reinbek 
CHE/ Künten 
DEU-Hattert 
DEU/ Schwaigern 
POL/ bytom 
BEL/ Arendonk 
LVA-Sekava 

Trademark 
Fantic 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 

Entrant / Team  
FANTIC FACTORY TEAM MADDII 
AMX Racing 
Cermen KTM Racing Team 
STURM STC Racing 
Yamaha Scandinavia/wozniak Rac
WZ-Racing 
Mefo Sport Racing Team 
KEMCO Management 
BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS 
Grizzly Racing Team 
Hamstra MX Team 
Motovation Motorsport 
Kosak Racing Team 
MX-HANDEL Racing 

MX MODULS 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS 
MX-HANDEL Racing 
Rynopower-Germany powered Ka
KMP Honda Racing powered by K
Mefo Sport Racing Team 
TOP CROSS TCS Racing Team 
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
Cermen KTM Racing Team 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 
Wozniak MX Racing Team 
BvZ Racing Team 
GripMesser Racing Team / Hanna
BvZ Racing Team 
Vogelsang Powersports 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
ADAC Hessen Thüringen 

VM Racing Team-SolarPro 
MX Magmum 

Rnd. 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 
8 
2 
2 
1 

Gesamtzeit 
25:12.821 
25:18.270 
25:22.713 
25:23.909 
25:24.456 
25:38.831 
25:45.976 
25:52.776 
25:55.916 
25:59.527 
24:48.268 
26:04.148 
26:05.270 
26:06.760 
26:09.066 
26:11.874 
26:13.566 
26:16.205 
26:22.313 
26:27.365 
26:30.236 
26:36.544 
26:40.049 
26:43.621 
26:47.163 
26:49.158 
24:51.415 
24:59.782 
25:03.960 
25:07.713 
25:08.363 
25:14.829 
25:16.287 
25:44.190 
25:49.462 
20:12.357 
18:31.720 
3:58.737 
4:06.653 
2:03.599 

Diff. 
24.553 
30.002 
34.445 
35.641 
36.188 
50.563 
57.708 

1:04.508 
1:07.648 
1:11.259 

1:15.880 
1:17.002 
1:18.492 
1:20.798 
1:23.606 
1:25.298 
1:27.937 
1:34.045 
1:39.097 
1:41.968 
1:48.276 
1:51.781 
1:55.353 
1:58.895 
2:00.890 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
5 Laps 

11 Laps 
11 Laps 
12 Laps 

Beste Zeit 
1:53.424 
1:54.674 
1:54.513 
1:54.711 
1:54.162 
1:55.037 
1:56.109 
1:55.715 
1:54.624 
1:57.380 
1:51.080 
1:54.933 
1:56.786 
1:58.530 
1:55.149 
1:57.985 
1:58.509 
1:58.129 
1:59.299 
1:59.722 
1:59.061 
1:59.743 
1:58.736 
2:00.019 
2:00.585 
2:00.554 
2:01.929 
2:01.993 
2:02.342 
1:59.743 
2:02.072 
2:03.496 
1:59.754 
2:01.836 
2:01.155 
1:56.440 
1:59.870 
1:58.418 
1:59.277 

In Rd. 
5 
6 
2 
3 
7 

10 
4 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
7 
3 
3 
4 
6 
7 
6 
6 
5 
3 
5 

10 
6 
7 
7 
5 
5 
4 
5 
8 
4 
2 
3 
6 
3 
2 
2 
0 

Pkt. 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 19 degrees, dry track 
#494 holeshot 
#772 under investigation of the stewards 
#772  a drop down of 10 positions missing medical  flag 
Started: 40        Classified: 40       Not classified: 0 

Vorsprung 
30.002 

Ø km/h 
50,425 

Beste Rundenzeit 
1:51.080 

km/h 
52,827 

Beste Runde von 
772 - Janis Martins Reisulis 

Printed: 14.05.2023 14:57:25 
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Reg. Nr.: MX-13468/23

Int. ADAC Motocross Mölln 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 125 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:24:58 

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km 

14.05.2023 14:25 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                    Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


